BROTHERS OF THE CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS
DE LA SALLE INSTITUTE

P.0.Box 3720
NAPA, CALIFORNIA 94558-0372

TELEPHONE 707/252-0222
PrRoVINCIAL OFFICE FAX 707/252-0407
FINANCIAL OFFICE FAX 707/252-7046

Calendars for May 2017

BROTHER DONALD JOHANSON, FSC

VISITOR
1 MLS Religious Brothers Day
2 Travel Day
3-5 Baltimore Regional Conference of Christian Brothers (RCCB)
6 Travel Day
8 MLS District Council & Board of Directors Meetings
9 MLS Clergy Dinner
10 MLS Benilde Advisory Meeting
11 Milwaukie La Salle Catholic College Prep School Board Meeting
16 MLS LEC/LLEC/DLT Meetings
18 San Francisco Sacred Heart Cathedral Preparatory School Board Meeting
22-23 MLS Holy Family Canonical Visit
24-25 San Jose La Salle Vietnam House Canonical Visit
26 Moraga Saint Mary's College Board Meeting
29 Holiday Memorial Day
BROTHER JAMES JOOST, FSC
AUXILIARY VISITOR
1-5 Baltimore Regional Conference of Christian Brothers (RCCB)
8 MLS District Council and Board of Directors Meetings
10 MLS Benilde Advisory Meeting
16 MLS LEC/LLEC/DLT Meetings



2-4
15-18
23
22-24

8&10
11
15
16
17
18

19
22-24

-

16
17
19-27

Baltimore
MLS
Metairie
Covington

Webinar

San Francisco
San Francisco
Webinar

San Jose
Oakland
MLS

MLS

San Francisco

Concord
Covington

MLS
MLS

MLS
MLS

MLS
Rome

Charlie Legendre

Director, Office of Education, Covington

RCCB/LEC

LEC/LLEC/DLT/OOE

Archbishop Rummel High School Board Meeting
REAC

Mike Daniels

Director, Office of Education, Napa

Accompanying Youth and Young Adults Toward Their VVocation,
Office of Vocation Ministry

SHC Committee of the Governance Board Meeting
University of San Francisco Roundtable on Catholic Identity
District Data Initiative Meetings with School Data

Cristo Rey De La Salle East Bay Trustees Meeting

Cristo Rey De La Salle East Bay Interviews
LEC/LLEC/DLT Meeting

Office of Education Meeting

SHC Governance Board Meeting

De Marillac Academy School Visit

De La Salle Academy School Visit

Regional Education Advisory Committee Meeting

Greg Kopra

Director, Formation for Mission

Board Governance Training

Regional Publications Committee Meeting
Office of Vocation Ministry Spring Webinar: Accompanying Youth
and Young Adults Toward their Vocation

Office of Vocation Ministry Spring Webinar: Missionary
Discipleship: A Lasallian Response

DLT/LEC/LLEC Meetings

Office of Education Meetings

Research Seminar: Reflecting on Lasallian Formation for Today and
the Future: Towards the Declaration on Lasallian Education in the
21% Century



1-14
15
16-17
18
19-23
24
25
26
27-31

1-2

5-12
16
18

A OwWDN B

5-6

11-12
16
17-18

19-20
21
22-31

Denver
Travel

MLS

Travel
Denver
Travel

New Orleans
Travel
Denver

MLS

San Francisco
New York City
MLS

San Francisco

Portland

Travel

El Paso

Los Angeles
Burlingame, CA
MLS
Burlingame, Ca
Portland

Los Angeles
Portland

Tucson
Travel
Moraga

Bob Carrejo
Director of Communications

LEC/LLEC/DLT Meetings

Warren Caire Retirement Mass

Closed May 29 — Memorial Day

Janet Ruggiero
Director of Board Formation

Board Governance Training

Sacred Heart Cathedral Committee of the Board Meeting
Vacation

LEC/LLEC/DLT Meetings

Sacred Heart Cathedral Governance Board Meeting

Brother Chris Patifio, FSC
Director of Vocation Ministry

DLSNC Religious Brothers' Day Activities

CHS New FSC Contacts Interviews

CHS New FSC Contacts Interviews

Taize Retreat w/SMC Students

District Council Meeting

Bay Area Vocation Directors Meeting

DLSNC Founder's Week Liturgy & Service Day
Southern CA Vocation Directors Meeting

LSCCP 50™ Anniversary Liturgy

DLSNC Board Meeting

San Miguel HS Baccalaureate Mass & Graduation

Office



GoToMeeting
MLS
GoToMeeting
Denver

Zoom

Tucson
Covington

Kenenna Amuzie
Director, Young Lasallians

Vocation Ministry Spring Webinar Series

DLS Academy Student Retreat

Vocation Ministry Spring Webinar Presentation
Mullen HS LYAJ/LSL Orientation

OOE Meeting

San Miguel HS Visit

REAC Meeting

Out of the Office



	0 DLSI Calendar May 2017Pg 1
	DLSI Calendar May 2017 Pgs 2-4

