BROTHERS OF THE CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS

DE LA SALLE INSTITUTE

P. O. Box 3720 Napa, California 94558-0372 Telephone 707/252-0222 Provincial Office Fax 707/252-0407 Financial Office Fax 707/252-7046

Calendars for May 2017

Brother Donald Johanson, FSC Visitor

1	MLS	Religious Brothers Day
2	Travel Day	
3-5	Baltimore	Regional Conference of Christian Brothers (RCCB)
6	Travel Day	
8	MLS	District Council & Board of Directors Meetings
9	MLS	Clergy Dinner
10	MLS	Benilde Advisory Meeting
11	Milwaukie	La Salle Catholic College Prep School Board Meeting
16	MLS	LEC/LLEC/DLT Meetings
18	San Francisco	Sacred Heart Cathedral Preparatory School Board Meeting
22-23	MLS	Holy Family Canonical Visit
24-25	San Jose	La Salle Vietnam House Canonical Visit
26	Moraga	Saint Mary's College Board Meeting
29	Holiday	Memorial Day

BROTHER JAMES JOOST, FSC AUXILIARY VISITOR

1-5	Baltimore	Regional Conference of Christian Brothers (RCCB)
8	MLS	District Council and Board of Directors Meetings
10	MLS	Benilde Advisory Meeting
16	MLS	LEC/LLEC/DLT Meetings

Charlie Legendre Director, Office of Education, Covington

2-4	Baltimore	RCCB/LEC
15-18	MLS	LEC/LLEC/DLT/OOE
23	Metairie	Archbishop Rummel High School Board Meeting
22-24	Covington	REAC

Mike Daniels Director, Office of Education, Napa

2	Webinar	Accompanying Youth and Young Adults Toward Their Vocation,
		Office of Vocation Ministry
3	San Francisco	SHC Committee of the Governance Board Meeting
4	San Francisco	University of San Francisco Roundtable on Catholic Identity
8 & 10	Webinar	District Data Initiative Meetings with School Data
11	San Jose	Cristo Rey De La Salle East Bay Trustees Meeting
15	Oakland	Cristo Rey De La Salle East Bay Interviews
16	MLS	LEC/LLEC/DLT Meeting
17	MLS	Office of Education Meeting
18	San Francisco	SHC Governance Board Meeting
		De Marillac Academy School Visit
19	Concord	De La Salle Academy School Visit
22-24	Covington	Regional Education Advisory Committee Meeting

Greg Kopra Director, Formation for Mission

1	MLS	Board Governance Training
2	MLS	Regional Publications Committee Meeting
		Office of Vocation Ministry Spring Webinar: Accompanying Youth
		and Young Adults Toward their Vocation
9	MLS	Office of Vocation Ministry Spring Webinar: Missionary
		Discipleship: A Lasallian Response
16	MLS	DLT/LEC/LLEC Meetings
17	MLS	Office of Education Meetings
19-27	Rome	Research Seminar: Reflecting on Lasallian Formation for Today and
		the Future: Towards the Declaration on Lasallian Education in the
		21 st Century

Bob Carrejo Director of Communications

1-14 15	Denver Travel	
16-17	MLS	LEC/LLEC/DLT Meetings
18	Travel	
19-23	Denver	
24	Travel	
25	New Orleans	Warren Caire Retirement Mass
26	Travel	
27-31	Denver	Closed May 29 – Memorial Day

Janet Ruggiero Director of Board Formation

1-2	MLS	Board Governance Training
3	San Francisco	Sacred Heart Cathedral Committee of the Board Meeting
5-12	New York City	Vacation
16	MLS	LEC/LLEC/DLT Meetings
18	San Francisco	Sacred Heart Cathedral Governance Board Meeting

Brother Chris Patiño, FSC Director of Vocation Ministry

1	Portland	DLSNC Religious Brothers' Day Activities
2	Travel	
3	El Paso	CHS New FSC Contacts Interviews
4	Los Angeles	CHS New FSC Contacts Interviews
5-6	Burlingame, CA	Taize Retreat w/SMC Students
8	MLS	District Council Meeting
10	Burlingame, Ca	Bay Area Vocation Directors Meeting
11-12	Portland	DLSNC Founder's Week Liturgy & Service Day
16	Los Angeles	Southern CA Vocation Directors Meeting
17-18	Portland	LSCCP 50 th Anniversary Liturgy
		DLSNC Board Meeting
19-20	Tucson	San Miguel HS Baccalaureate Mass & Graduation
21	Travel	
22-31	Moraga	Office

Kenenna Amuzie Director, Young Lasallians

2	GoToMeeting	Vocation Ministry Spring Webinar Series
5	MLS	DLS Academy Student Retreat
9	GoToMeeting	Vocation Ministry Spring Webinar Presentation
16	Denver	Mullen HS LYA/LSL Orientation
17	Zoom	OOE Meeting
18-19	Tucson	San Miguel HS Visit
22-23	Covington	REAC Meeting
26	_	Out of the Office